Penn Ave

Thomas Ave S
Sheridan Ave S

77th St W

c (72)
-l D
2 2
£ =
(=] ©
<= hel
»n = 5
[ =
< {
= Blo
=
(=]
=
-
(7]
(7)) ()
>
TR
7S =
afpizts fo
5 g &
= =]
[ =
[
=
wn
Sheridan Pl
' 84th St W
2/28/2018
0 0.25 .
1 1 ]
|l v 1
Miles

A

METROPOLITAN
¢ O U NG I L

Emerson Ave S
Dupont Ave S
Colfax Ave S
Bryant Ave S
Aldrich' Ave S

77th St W

77th'st vl;rontage Rd

Colfax'Ave S
Bryant Ave S
Aldrich Ave S

83rd St W

84th St W

American Blvd BRT

Station
Orange Line

LCA TOD Eligible Area

Transit Station
Planned Transit Station

Blue Line
Blue Line Extension

()

=

Emm

mmmmm  Northstar Commuter Rail
Emmm  Green Line

= m =1 Green Line Extension
mmmmm Red Line

EEEI RedLine-Phasell
mmmmm Orange Line

Gold Line

Arterial BRT

High Frequency Express Bus Route

Transit Bus Route

Parcel Boundary

14 Transit Routes within a half mile of station:

460
464
465

467
491
535
538

539
540
542
558

597
602




