Richfield 77th St W 77th St W 77th St W Market Dr Southtown Dr Clover Dr **Bloomington** 82nd St W Sheridan PI 84th St W 84th St W 0.25 0.5

Miles

14 Transit Routes within a half mile of station:

4	467	539	597
460	491	540	602
464	535	542	
465	538	558	

American Blvd BRT Station Orange Line



Planned Transit Station

Blue Line

Blue Line Extension

Northstar Commuter Rail

Green Line

Green Line Extension

Red Line

Red Line - Phase II

Orange Line

Gold Line

Arterial BRT

High Frequency Express Bus Route

Transit Bus Route

Parcel Boundary

